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Date Day Time Activity Teacher Name 

    01/11/2024 to 03/11/24 – Diwali vacation  

04/11/24  Mon 1100-1300 Data Collection Dr. Ganesh 

05/11/24 Tue 1100-1300 Data Collection Dr. Chincholkar 

06/11/24 Wed  1100-1300 Data Collection Dr. Ganesh 

07/11/24 Thu 1100-1300 Data Collection Dr. Chincholkar 

08/11/24 Fri 1100-1300 PV: Visit to the hospital wards Dr. Jayashree 

11/11/24 Mon 1100-1300 PG Journal Club Dr. Pooja 

12/11/24 Tue 1100-1300 Data Collection Dr. Chincholkar 

13/11/24 Wed  1100-1300 Data Collection Dr. Ganesh 

14/11/24 Thu 1100-1300 Data Collection Dr. Chincholkar 

15/11/24 Fri 1100-1300 PV: Visit to the hospital wards Dr. Jayashree 

16/11/24 Sat 1100-1300 Data Collection Dr. Ganesh 

18/11/24 Mon 1100-1300 PG Seminar Dr. Sagarika 

19/11/24 Tue 1100-1300 Data Collection Dr. Chincholkar 

20/11/24 Wed  1100-1300 Data Collection Dr. Ganesh 

21/11/24 Thu 1100-1300 Data Collection Dr. Chincholkar 

22/11/24 Fri 1100-1300 PV: Visit to the hospital wards Dr. Jayashree 

25/11/24 Mon 1100-1300 PG Journal Club Dr. Sagarika 

26/11/24 Tue 1100-1300 Data Collection Dr. Ganesh 

27/11/24 Wed  1100-1300 Data Collection Dr. Chincholkar 

28/11/24 Thu 1100-1300 PG Journal Club Dr. Sagarika 

29/11/24 Fri 1100-1300 PV: Visit to the hospital wards Dr. Jayashree 

30/11/24 Sat 1100-1300 Data Collection Dr. Ganesh 

 


